

## SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE

[Established in 1961] Affiliated to the University of Calcutta 24/2, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 009 Phone : 033 2985-9011, E-mail : snevening@ymail.com Website : www.surendranatheveningcollege.com (NAAC Re-accrediated in 2016)



## TENDER NOTICE

Dated. 05.01.2023

## Work Details : Renovation work in the Office, Surendranath Evening College, 24/2. M.G. Road,

## Kolkata - 700009.

Sealed Quotations are invited from the reputed Bidders for

- i) FebricationWork- Painting/Tiles/Marbel etc.
- ii) Wooden Furniture Work
- iii) Electrical Work
- iv) Window Renovation Work
- v) Glass Work
- vi) AC Machine Etc.

at Surendranath Evening College 24/2, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Kolkata-700009. For details please contact with Principal of this College.

Interested bidders are requested to submit their sealed quotations to the office

or through on-line at snevening@ymail .com along with their necessary tender

documents within 10 days from the publication of this tender notice. The College authority

reserves the right to accept/reject the quotation without showing the reason what so ever.

Please feel free to contact at our office for any further query in this matter.

Mume Bursar

Bursar S.N. Evening College

Principal 05.01.2023 S.N. Evening College